Monitorler

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

78,75

136,50

152,25

212,10

257,25

630,00

68,25

87,15

103,95

134,40

212,10

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



